www.analogtechnologies.com    Sales: sales@analogti.com     Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com      Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 2/2/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997
ALRS12V8R4AT
100W Single Output Switching Power Supply
Figure 1. Physical Photos of ALRS12V8R4AT
FEATURES

©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 2/2/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   6
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997
ALRS12V8R4AT
100W Single Output Switching Power Supply
ORDING INFORMATION
Part Number Buy Now
ALRS12V8R4AT
*: both  and  are our online store icons. Our products can be ordered from either one of them with the same
pricing and delivery time.
Table 4. ALRS12V8R4AT Families with Different Current
Product Model
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
Datasheet Buy Now*
V V A W
ALRS12V1R3AT 90 ~ 264 12 1.3 15
ALRS12V2R2AT 90 ~ 264 12 2.2 25
ALRS12V3AT 90 ~ 264 12 3 36
ALRS12V5AT 90 ~ 264 12 5 60
ALRS12V8R4AT 90 ~ 264 12 8.4 100
ALRS12V10AT 90 ~ 264 12 10 120
ALRS12V12R5AT 90 ~ 264 12 12.5 150
ALRS12V15AT 90 ~ 264 12 15 180
ALRS12V16R7AT 90 ~ 264 12 16.7 200
ALRS12V20AT 90 ~ 264 12 20 240
ALRS12V25AT 90 ~ 264 12 25 300
ALRS12V30AT 90 ~ 264 12 30 360
ALRS12V40AT 90 ~ 264 12 40 480
ALRS12V50AT 90 ~ 264 12 50 600
ALRS24VR65AT 90 ~ 264 24 0.65 15
ALRS24V1R1AT 90 ~ 264 24 1.1 25
ALRS24V1R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 1.5 36
ALRS24V2R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 2.5 60
ALRS24V4R2AT 90 ~ 264 24 4.2 100
ALRS24V5AT 90 ~ 264 24 5 120
ALRS24V7R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 7.5 180
ALRS24V8R4AT 90 ~ 264 24 8.4 200

their particular application.
4. ATI warrants its products to perform according to specifications for one year from the date of sale, except when
damaged due to excessive abuse. If a product fails to meet specifications within one year of the sale, it can be
exchanged free of charge.
5. ATI reserves the right to make changes or discontinue products or services without notice. Customers are
advised to obtain the latest information before placing orders.
6. All products are sold subject to terms and conditions of sale, including those pertaining to warranty, patent
infringement, and limitation of liability. Customers are responsible for their applications using ATI products, and
ATI assumes no liability for applications assistance or customer product design.
7. ATI does not grant any license, either express or implied, under any patent right, copyright, mask work right, or
other intellectual property right of ATI.
Product Model
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
Datasheet Buy Now*
V V A W
ALRS24V10AT 90 ~ 264 24 10 240
ALRS24V12R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 12.5 300
ALRS24V15AT 90 ~ 264 24 15 360
ALRS24V20AT 90 ~ 264 24 20 480